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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

0

1

37

JESSY CLEROUX

COLIN MORROW

COUGUARS 1 ST-HILAIRE 

66

1

04:31

A.N: 0 en 0

29

1

0

0

56

D.N: 1 en 1

52

MATHIEU LAVICTOIRE
JIMMY DERAPS

SYLVAIN PRONOVOST

34

35

37

GRIZZLY KODIAK STE-JULIE

0

0 66

0

0

STEVE DUCHESNE

GREGORY DUCHESNE

M11

1

1

0

0

0

0

33

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

PASCAL BOUCHER

FRANÇOIS REINESH

30

LHRR

MICKAEL LANGEVIN-DAGENAIS

MICKAEL LANGEVIN-DAGENAIS

FÉLIX LAPERLE *

OLIVIER BELZILE *

LOIC LAPRISE

SAMUEL VINCENT

ELOI BEAUDOIN *

THOMAS DESJARDINS

ETIENNE LAVICTOIRE *

MIKAEL DERAPS *

ELLIOT PRONOVOST

08:31

0

0

34

STE-JULIE-1 BATISSEURS

ÉLIOTT LARAMÉE *

WILLIAM HUGRON

LUCAS-GIOVANI PAOLETTI

NIKO MCGRAW

20

28 nov 21

0

0

A53

0

1

1

2

0

0

60

58

56

54

52

50

48

46

42

0

1

07:41

20

30

1054

0

0

SAINTE-JULIE

TOMMY LEBEAU

GABRIEL DOIRON

LUDOVIC ST-PIERRE

CAMILLE REINESCH

RAPHAEL PROVOST

ALEX MALENFANT

GABRIEL CRUCES

ANTOINE BOUCHER

MAXIME LALANDE

MATHIEU MASSE
JEAN-FRANCOIS ST-PIERRE

11:00:00

0

0

B

0

0

0

0

MARGUERITE MASSÉ *

0

0

0

0

0

0

A.N: 0 en 1

0

1

1

0

0

D.N: 0 en 0




